
OREGON 2007.08 
WOMEN’S TENNIS RESULTS

SINGLES
NAME	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 Pac-10	 OVERALL
Siobhan Cavan				    0-1	 3-2	 2-6			  5-9
Celine Rolly	 10-12						      1-1	 11-13
Tina Snodgrass						      0-1			  0-1
Claudia Hirt					     1-3	 3-3	 0-1	 4-7
Stephanie Macfarlane			   0-1	 7-5	 4-5		  0-1	 11-12
Ana Cecilia Olivos			   0-2	 2-5	 1-2	 2-0			  5-9	
Anna Powaska		  1-7	 7-5	 1-0			   0-1	 9-13
Carmen Seremeta		  7-7	 5-2	 1-0			   0-1	 13-10
Pavlina Smatova
Mimi Songsermsawas					     0-1	 0-5	 0-1	 0-7
TOTALS	 10-12	 8-14	 12-10	 11-11	 9-13	 7-15	 		 58-81

DOUBLES
NAME	 1	 2	 3	 Pac-10	 	 OVERALL
Powaska/ Rolly	 3-7			   0-1		  3-8
Olivos/Rolly	 0-3					     0-3
Olivos/Seremeta		  1-1	 	 	 	 1-1
Olivos/ Macfarlane			   2-4	 1-1		  3-5
Seremeta/Macfarlane		  0-2	 1-0			   1-2
Cavan/Powaska		  2-4	 2-2	 	 	 4-6
Macfarlane/Rolly	 2-7					     2-7
Seremeta/Songsermsawas			   2-0			   2-0
Seremeta/Hirt		  6-5	 1-3	 1-1		  8-9
Cavan/ Songsermsawas			   0-1			   0-1
Cavan/ Macfarlane			   1-1			   1-1
Macfarlane/ Songsermsawas			   0-2			   0-2
Songsermsawas/ Snodgrass				    0-1		  0-1
TOTALS	 5-17	 9-12	 9-13	 	 	 25-46

DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 RESULT
Jan. 25	 Utah	 Eugene, Ore.	 L, 2-5
Jan. 27	 Cal Poly	 Eugene, Ore.	 W, 4-3
Jan. 28	 University of San Francisco	 Eugene, Ore.	 W, 4-3
Feb. 6	 Boise State	 Eugene, Ore.	 W, 4-3
Feb. 8	 Saint Mary’s	 Eugene, Ore.	 L, 4-3
Feb. 10	 Pacific	 Eugene, Ore.	 W, 5-2
Feb. 17	 Purdue	 Eugene, Ore.	 W, 4-3
Feb. 22	 Michigan	 Ann Arbor, Mich.	 L, 7-0
Feb. 24	 Ohio State	 Columbia, Ohio	 L, 5-2
Feb. 29	 Washington State	 Pullman, Wash.	 L, 3-5
Mar. 1	 Washington	 Seattle, Wash.	 L, 1-6
Mar. 7	 Nevada	 Eugene, Ore.	 L, 3-4
Mar. 7	 Portland	 Eugene, Ore.	 W, 5-2
Mar. 9	 Sacramento State	 Eugene, Ore.	 W, 4-3
Mar. 14	 #14 Arizona State	 Eugene, Ore.	 L, 0-7
Mar. 15	 Arizona	 Eugene, Ore.	 W, 6-1
Mar. 23	 Washington State	 Eugene, Ore.	 W, 7-0
Mar. 24	 Washington	 Eugene, Ore.	 W, 5-2
Mar. 28	 #10 USC	 Los Angeles, Cali.	 L, 0-7
Mar. 29	 #7 UCLA	 Los Angeles, Cali.	 L, 0-7
Apr. 11	 #6 California	 Eugene, Ore.	 L, 1-6
Apr. 12	 #4 Stanford	 Eugene, Ore.	 L, 0-7

OVERALL RECORD: 10-12


